
Rajkot Santragachi (Weekly) Winter Special/08050X - Exp - SER 
ST/Surat to SRC/Santragachi Junction 

36h 0m - 1978 km - 22 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RJT Rajkot Junction 09:00 1 1 0 35 119 WR
2 WKR Wankaner Junction 10:12 10:17 5m 0 1 42 64 86 WR
3 SUNR Surendranagar Junction 11:26 11:32 6m 0 1 116 33 72 WR
4 VG Viramgam Junction 13:30 13:32 2m 0 1 182 33 21 WR
5 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 15:30 16:00 30m 6 1 247 51 52 WR
6 ANND Anand Junction 17:16 17:18 2m 0 1 311 51 40 WR
7 BRC Vadodara Junction 18:00 18:05 5m 0 1 347 85 36 WR
8 BH Bharuch Junction 18:55 18:57 2m 4 1 417 61 WR
9 ST Surat 19:55 20:05 10m 2 1 476 58 59 WR
10 NDB Nandurbar 22:50 22:55 5m 0 1 637 42 203 WR
11 JL Jalgaon Junction 02:30 02:40 10m 0 2 787 48 209 CR
12 BSL Bhusaval Junction 03:10 03:20 10m 0 2 811 65 205 CR
13 MKU Malkapur 04:06 04:08 2m 0 2 861 94 248 CR
14 AK Akola Junction 05:05 05:10 5m 2 2 951 35 598 CR
15 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
07:25 07:30 5m 2 2 1030 65 301 CR

16 WR Wardha Junction 08:58 09:00 2m 0 2 1125 43 247 CR
17 NGP Nagpur Junction 10:50 11:05 15m 0 2 1204 81 309 CR
18 G Gondia Junction 12:41 12:43 2m 0 2 1333 86 311 SECR
19 RJN Raj Nandgaon 13:56 13:58 2m 0 2 1438 35 314 SECR
20 DURG Durg Junction 14:50 14:55 5m 0 2 1468 64 317 SECR
21 R Raipur Junction 15:30 15:40 10m 0 2 1505 60 315 SECR
22 BSP Bilaspur Junction 17:30 17:45 15m 0 2 1616 83 SECR
23 RIG Raigarh 19:21 19:23 2m 0 2 1749 47 218 SECR
24 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 20:55 21:00 5m 0 2 1820 71 231 SER
25 ROU Rourkela Junction 22:25 22:40 15m 0 2 1921 67 218 SER
26 CKP Chakradharpur 00:10 00:15 5m 0 3 2022 65 234 SER
27 PRR Purulia Junction 02:03 02:05 2m 0 3 2139 43 234 SER
28 ADRA Adra Junction 03:00 03:05 5m 0 3 2178 84 185 SER
29 BQA Bankura Junction 03:43 03:45 2m 0 3 2231 66 SER
30 MDN Medinipur (Midnapore) 05:18 05:20 2m 0 3 2333 18 47 SER
31 KGP Kharagpur Junction 06:03 06:05 2m 0 3 2346 54 39 SER
32 SRC Santragachi Junction 08:05 0 3 2454 - 5 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (02:52)

Jun 05 2024 (02:52)

1

1


